COMMUNICATION & WORKS DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
BUILDING DIVISION KOHAT

G
Ph: No. 0922-860078 0922-860052 Email: cwdkohat@gmail.com

CORRIGENDUM/ADDENDUM

The following corrigendum / addendum is hereby made in the procedure
of tender & in the date of submission of tender already advertised vide this office letter No.
05/22-W, dated. 14.11.2025, reflected in daily Mashriq vide INF(P)4931/2025, dated.
22.11.2025.

1. The deadline for the submission of tender as mentioned in the above
advertisement may be considered as 22.12.2025 instead of 16.12.2025 at

12.00 P.M.

2. The tender procedure for the works already advertised & reflected in the
above mentioned newspaper may be considered as single stage two
envelop instead of single stage single envelop.

Other terms & conditions will remain intact.

EX V EER

(8 CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

